12. Bowlingturnier um den Wanderpokal des BC Strikebusters

Berlin
Pfingsten 1997

DOPPEL

Finalteilnehmer mit Gesamtergebnis

Benzmann/Zenk
Schleif/S. Zimmer
Appelmann/Barleben
Seiffert/Landfeld
Simon/Matuschewski
Hentzschler/Bottcher
Kienemann/Mattner
Kocadede/Lambrecht
H.-W. Zimmer/Kuhn
Jagemann/lverson
Leuschner/Eckert

Wolnik/Ratajczak

Pink Panther
Karstadt Bielefeld
Pink Panther
TKD Quelle

TKD Quelle
Pinwirmer/Ka De We
Strikebusters
Strikebusters
Karstadt Bielefeld
TKD Quelle
Trimmerhaufen

Trimmerhaufen

1892

1867

1864

1831

1805

1797

1787

1759

1748

1737

1732

1670



