12. Bowlingturnier um den Wanderpokal des BC Strikebusters Berlin Pfingsten 1997

DOPPEL

Finalteilnehmer mit Gesamtergebnis

Benzmann/Zenk	Pink Panther	1892
Schleif/S. Zimmer	Karstadt Bielefeld	1867
Appelmann/Barleben	Pink Panther	1864
Seiffert/Landfeld	TKD Quelle	1831
Simon/Matuschewski	TKD Quelle	1805
Hentzschler/Böttcher	Pinwürmer/Ka De We	1797
Kienemann/Mattner	Strikebusters	1787
Kocadede/Lambrecht	Strikebusters	1759
HW. Zimmer/Kuhn	Karstadt Bielefeld	1748
Jagemann/Iverson	TKD Quelle	1737
Leuschner/Eckert	Trümmerhaufen	1732
Wolnik/Ratajczak	Trümmerhaufen	1670